CAB Important Dates 23-24
Thur. Aug. 31				Pep Rally
Fri. Sept. 1				Senior trip to A&M Commerce
Fri. Sept. 8				Parchment Introduction???
Mon. Sept. 11				Open House TCC	5:30-7:30
Wed. Sept. 12				Tate – Stavridis, Zakariah, and Gergen
Thur. Sept. 14				Pep Rally
Fri. Sept. 15				Junior trip to Tarleton
Fri. Sept. 15				Parchment Speaker – Taking Action and
 Inspiring Initiative	11:30-12:30
Sat. Sept. 16				Parchment Workshop – Personal Success 
Plan
Sat. Sept. 16				Professional Headshot Session 
Mon. Sept. 18				Open House			5:30-7:30
Wed. Sept. 20				Afternoon Study Jam session 
Wed. Sept. 20				Senior Meeting
Sat. Sept. 23				Boot Camp and Study Jam	9:00 – noon
Fri. Sept. 29				Parchment Speaker – Professionalism in 
Academics and Work	10:00-11:00
Sat. Sept. 30				Professional Headshot Session???
Tues. Oct. 3				Chris Urmson interviewed by Andrew Card
Thur. Oct. 5				HOCO Parade and Pep Rally	5:00 – 8:00
Fri. Oct. 6				Student Holiday – PD - FLEX
Fri. Oct. 13				Parchment Speaker – Strategic 
Networking 
10:00-11:00
Sat. Oct. 14	Parchment Workshop - Email and Interacting with Professionals???
Tues. Oct. 17	Tate – Lisa Ling
Thur. Oct. 19	Cap and Gown orders at TCC 1:30-2:30
Fri. Oct. 20				Pep Rally
Sat. Oct. 21				Professional Headshot Session???
Fri. Oct. 27				Pep Rally
					First Nine Weeks Awards Ceremony 5th 
period
Student Senate Meeting 6th period
Wed. Nov. 1				Student Holiday – Parent/Teacher 
Conferences
Fri. Nov. 3				Recruiting Smithfield MS
Fri. Nov. 3				Senior Pictures
Fri. Nov. 3				House Meetings 6th period
Sat. Nov. 11				Parchment Workshop - Strategic 
Networking While in School
Tues. Nov. 14				Tate – Baratunde Thurston
Thur. Nov. 16				Dress Rehearsal Chicago 8:30
Fri. Nov. 17 – Sun. Nov. 19		Chicago
Fri. Nov. 17				Parchment Speaker – Personal Finance
Sat. Nov. 18				Professional Headshot Session???
Nov. 20-24				Thanksgiving Break
Fri. Dec. 1				Juniors – UNT/TWU college visit
Tues. Dec. 5				Tate – Jimmy Chin, mountain athlete
Tues. Dec. 5				Birdville Parent Night – Recruiting 6:00 – 7:00 pm
Wed. Dec. 6				Haltom High Parent Night – Recruiting 6:00 – 7:00 pm
Thur. Dec. 7 				Richland Parent Night – Recruiting 6:00 – 7:00 PM
Fri. Dec. 8				Recruiting  
Sat. Dec. 9				Parchment Workshop – Resume & Cover Letter Building
Dec. 11					Recruiting North Richland MS
Dec. 13					Recruiting North Ridge MS and Haltom MS
Dec. 15					Recruiting North Oaks, Watauga, and Richland MS
Dec. 19-20				Student Early Release/Study Jam in afternoon
Dec. 21- Jan. 3				Christmas Break
Jan. 4					Student Holiday – Teacher Work Day
Jan. 5					Student Holiday – Campus PD
[bookmark: _GoBack]Jan. 15					Campus Holiday – MLK Day
Jan. 20	Parchment Workshop – Approaching College Organizations While in High School
Tues. Jan. 30	Tate – Lisa Genova – author about brain disorders
Jan. 31					Student Early Release
Fri., Feb. 2				Recruiting – North Richland MS
Feb. 15					Applications for Class of 2028 close
Feb. 16					Student Holiday – PD – Flex
Feb. 21					Applicant Interview Night Haltom High 5:30
Feb. 22					Applicant Interview Night TCC  5:30
Tues. March 5				Ken Jennings – Jeopardy winner
March 7				CAB Lottery
March 8				Field Day - Student Early Release 
March 11-15				Spring Break
March 29				Closed – Weather Makeup Day
April 1					Closed – Weather Makeup Day
Tues. April 2				Tate – David Grann – author 
Sat. April 13				Prom – Hurst Conference Center – 7:00 – 11:00 p.m.
April 12-14				A&M Family Weekend
April 12-14???				University of Texas Family Weekend??
Tues. May 7				Tate – Theresa May – former British PM
Thur. May 9				1st in Family HHS – 5:00 pm
May 15 					TCC NE Graduation at Tarrant County Convention Center 6:00 P.M.
May 22-23				Student Early Release – Teacher Work Day
May 24					Haltom High Graduation
May 27					BISD Closed
Prairie View A&M	outside Houston
University of Houston	fill out form
University of North Texas	
University of Texas Arlington/planetarium
Texas Women’s University	
Paul Quinn College
University of Texas Dallas - juniors
TCU - sophomores
SMU – freshmen – Meadows Museum or Bush Library
Tarleton University – juniors
Texas A&M Commerce - 

